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GROUP A GROUP D

GROUP B GROUP E

GROUP C GROUP F

LAST 16 LAST 16
QUARTER FINALS

SEMI FINALS

THE FINAL

GERMANY SCOTLAND

HUNGARY SWITZERLAND

GERMANY HUNGARY

SCOTLAND SWITZERLAND

SWITZERLAND GERMANY

SCOTLAND HUNGARY

SPAIN CROATIA

ITALY ALBANIA

CROATIA ALBANIA

SPAIN ITALY

CROATIA ITALY

ALBANIA SPAIN

SLOVENIA DENMARK

SERBIA ENGLAND

SLOVENIA SERBIA

DENMARK ENGLAND

ENGLAND SLOVENIA

DENMARK SERBIA

POLAND NETHERLANDS

AUSTRIA FRANCE

POLAND AUSTRIA

NETHERLANDS FRANCE

NETHERLANDS AUSTRIA

FRANCE POLAND

ROMANIA UKRAINE

BELGIUM SLOVAKIA

SLOVAKIA UKRAINE

BELGIUM ROMANIA

SLOVAKIA ROMANIA

UKRAINE BELGIUM

TURKEY GEORGIA

PORTUGAL CZECH REPUBLIC

GEORGIA CZECH REPUBLIC

TURKEY PORTUGAL

CZECH REPUBLIC TURKEY

GEORGIA PORTUGAL

Friday 14th June 8.00pm

Saturday 15th June 2.00pm

Wednesday 19th June 5.00pm

Wednesday 19th June 8.00pm

Sunday 23rd June 8.00pm

Sunday 23rd June 8.00pm

Saturday 15th June 5.00pm

Saturday 15th June 8.00pm

Wednesday 19th June 2.00pm

Thursday 20th June 8.00pm

Monday 24th June 8.00pm

Monday 24th June 8.00pm

Sunday 16th June 5.00pm

Sunday 16th June 8.00pm

Thursday 20th June 2.00pm

Thursday 20th June 5.00pm

Tuesday 25th June 8.00pm

Tuesday 25th June 8.00pm

Sunday 16th June 2.00pm

Monday 17th June 8.00pm

Friday 21st June 5.00pm

Friday 21st June 8.00pm

Tuesday 25th June 5.00pm

Tuesday 25th June 5.00pm

Monday 17th June 2.00pm

Monday 17th June 5.00pm

Friday 21st June 2.00pm

Saturday 22nd June 8.00pm

Wednesday 26th June 5.00pm

Wednesday 26th June 5.00pm

Tuesday 18th June 5.00pm

Tuesday 18th June 8.00pm

Saturday 22nd June 2.00pm

Saturday 22nd June 5.00pm

Wednesday 26th June 8.00pm

Wednesday 26th June 8.00pm

Saturday 29th June 8.00pm

Saturday 29th June 5.00pm

Sunday 30th June 8.00pm

Sunday 30th June 5.00pm

Monday 1st July 8.00pm

Monday 1st July 5.00pm

Tuesday 2nd July 5.00pm

Tuesday 2nd July 8.00pm

Friday 5th July 5.00pm Friday 5th July 8.00pm

Friday 5th July 8.00pm Saturday 6th July 5.00pm

Tuesday 9th July 8.00pm Wednesday 10th July 8.00pm

Sunday 14th July 8.00pmV
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WINNER GROUP A

RUNNER UP GROUP A

WINNER GROUP B

WINNER GROUP C

RUNNER UP GROUP C

RUNNER UP GROUP B

3RD GROUP A/D/E/F

3RD GROUP D/E/F

WINNER GROUP F

RUNNER UP GROUP D

WINNER GROUP E

WINNER GROUP D

3RD GROUP A/B/C

RUNNER UP GROUP E

3RD GROUP A/B/C/D

RUNNER UP GROUP F

WINNER MATCH 39 WINNER MATCH 41

WINNER MATCH 43 WINNER MATCH 40

WINNER MATCH 37 WINNER MATCH 42

WINNER MATCH 44 WINNER MATCH 38

WINNER MATCH 45 WINNER MATCH 47

WINNER MATCH 46 WINNER MATCH 48

WINNER MATCH 49 WINNER MATCH 50

MATCH 37

MATCH 38

MATCH 39

MATCH 40

MATCH 41

MATCH 42

MATCH 43

MATCH 44

MATCH 45 MATCH 46

MATCH 47 MATCH 48

MATCH 49 MATCH 50
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